
‭Spring Youth Group Calendar 2026‬

‭January 2026‬
‭●‬ ‭Sunday, January 4‬

‭○‬ ‭Night Off‬
‭●‬ ‭Saturday, January 10‬

‭○‬ ‭One Night‬
‭■‬ ‭Worship with other church youth groups!‬

‭●‬ ‭Friday, January 16 to Sunday, January 18‬
‭○‬ ‭SpringHill High School Winter Retreat‬

‭■‬ ‭Visit this link to learn more and view the schedule‬
‭●‬ ‭We plan to travel as a group to Evart, Michigan!‬

‭○‬ ‭Register here‬
‭●‬ ‭Sunday, January 25‬

‭○‬ ‭Alpha Youth and Family Kickoff‬‭: 6 PM - 7:30 PM‬

‭February 2026‬
‭●‬ ‭Sunday, February 1‬

‭○‬ ‭Know and Tell Class‬‭: Before Service at 8:45 am‬
‭○‬ ‭Alpha Youth and Family‬‭: 6 PM - 7:30 PM‬

‭●‬ ‭Sunday, February 8‬
‭○‬ ‭Know and Tell Class‬‭: Before Service at 8:45 am‬
‭○‬ ‭Night Off‬‭(Superbowl)‬

‭●‬ ‭Sunday, February 15‬
‭○‬ ‭Know and Tell Class‬‭: Before Service at 8:45 am‬
‭○‬ ‭Alpha Youth and Family‬‭: 6 PM - 7:30 PM‬

‭●‬ ‭Sunday, February 22‬
‭○‬ ‭Know and Tell Class‬‭: Before Service at 8:45 am‬
‭○‬ ‭Alpha Youth and Family‬‭: 6 PM - 7:30 PM‬

‭●‬ ‭Friday, February 27 to Saturday February 28‬
‭○‬ ‭Middle School Lock-In‬

‭■‬ ‭Overnight at ECRC‬

https://springhillexperiences.com/retreats/fall-winter/youth-winter/#youth
https://elmhurstcrc.churchcenter.com/registrations/events/3229983


‭March 2026‬
‭●‬ ‭March 1‬

‭○‬ ‭Middle School Night‬‭: 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM‬
‭○‬ ‭High School Night‬‭: 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM‬

‭●‬ ‭March 8‬
‭○‬ ‭Middle School Night‬‭: 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM‬
‭○‬ ‭High School Night‬‭: 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM‬

‭●‬ ‭March 15‬
‭○‬ ‭Middle School Night‬‭: 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM‬
‭○‬ ‭High School Night‬‭: 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM‬

‭●‬ ‭March 22‬
‭○‬ ‭Middle School Night‬‭: 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM‬
‭○‬ ‭High School Night‬‭: 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM‬

‭●‬ ‭March 29‬‭(Palm Sunday)‬
‭○‬ ‭Special Event‬

‭April 2026‬
‭●‬ ‭April 5‬‭(Easter)‬

‭○‬ ‭Night Off‬
‭●‬ ‭April 12‬

‭○‬ ‭Middle School Night‬‭: 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM‬
‭○‬ ‭High School Night‬‭: 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM‬

‭●‬ ‭April 19‬
‭○‬ ‭Middle School Night‬‭: 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM‬
‭○‬ ‭High School Night‬‭: 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM‬

‭●‬ ‭April 26‬
‭○‬ ‭Middle School Night‬‭: 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM‬
‭○‬ ‭High School Night‬‭: 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM‬



‭May 2026‬
‭●‬ ‭May 3‬

‭○‬ ‭Special Event‬
‭●‬ ‭May 10‬‭(Mother’s Day)‬

‭○‬ ‭Night Off‬
‭●‬ ‭May 17‬

‭○‬ ‭Final Spring Middle School Night‬‭: 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM‬
‭○‬ ‭Final Spring High School Night‬‭: 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM‬

‭●‬ ‭May 24‬
‭○‬ ‭Large Group Game Night‬

‭●‬ ‭May 31‬
‭○‬ ‭End of Year Celebration‬

‭Summer 2026‬
‭●‬ ‭Sunday, June 7‬

‭○‬ ‭Know and Tell Profession of Faith Service‬
‭■‬ ‭The Know and Tell class starts in February‬

‭●‬ ‭Monday, June 22 to Thursday, June 25‬
‭○‬ ‭Vacation Bible School at ECRC‬

‭■‬ ‭Ages: current Kindergarten through 5th grade students‬
‭●‬ ‭Sunday, July 12 to Saturday, July 18‬

‭○‬ ‭Mission trip to All God’s Children in Comayagua, Honduras‬

‭Note‬‭: Additional events‬‭will be added throughout the year. Please check back for‬
‭updates on specific dates, times, and details for future events.‬


